
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

DNF

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

5

6

3

7

4

8

5

9

10

11

6

12

7

8

13

9

14

15

10

16

11

17

18

3

19

12

DNF

No.

12

39

92

2

61

99

41

34

70

4

00

42

08

28

71

63

54

59

35

72

51

49

10

73

65

3

46

56

86

19

55

5

05

20

58

Class

W-SM

W-SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM2

SM2

SM

SM

SM2

SM

SM2

SM

SM2

SM

SM

SM

SM2

SM

SM2

SM2

SM

SM2

SM

SM

SM2

SM

SM2

SM

SM

W-SM

SM

SM2

W-SM

Name

Nathanial Sparks

Danny Steyn

Chris Topping

Jim Drago

Skip Brock

Mike Cottrell

Glenn Stephens

Gary Giles

Alex Santos

Hector Guerrero

Craig Heyl

Bo Lemastus

Joseph Strong

Dave Colledge

Jacob Sellers

Philip Safriet

Bruce Andersen

Robert Spence

Ben Rooke

Richard Anderson

Robert Roland

Alan Cross

Daniel La Riva

Tom Rogers

Thomas Hart

Ed Strickland

Peter Bogart

Randall Kipker

Stephen Jones

John Lettieri

Doug Jewett

Andrew von Charbonneau

Michael Hartberger

Chris Graham

L. Patrick Sandlin

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

10

8

8

5

Best Tm

1:49.164

1:49.497

1:49.787

1:49.957

1:50.590

1:50.528

1:52.105

1:52.047

1:51.975

1:51.630

1:52.110

1:51.663

1:52.396

1:52.400

1:52.551

1:52.359

1:52.451

1:51.210

1:52.634

1:52.787

1:53.152

1:52.942

1:52.949

1:55.201

1:53.855

1:54.944

1:54.775

1:55.930

1:56.704

1:54.308

2:02.764

1:50.059

1:52.061

1:56.686

1:49.860

Region

12

11

3

66

1

3

3

3

83

11

3

70

3

3

3

61

7

3

40

3

61

3

11

3

79

3

34

93

3

22

3

83

94

94

83

Member #

395787

376487

397599

333432

378893

146846

321645

375400

352146

433860

342709

411336

350947

353788

274126

346041

403471

365186

423587

282980

138736

261566

431925

306226_1

425723

359187

321598

430623

249583

403607

65376

336361

333062

378558

335970_1

Hometown

Spanish Fort AL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Auburn GA

Memphis TN

Birmingham AL

Atlanta GA

Alpharetta GA

Alpharetta GA

North Fort Myers FL

Hialeah FL

Decatur GA

Prospect KY

Atlanta GA

Roswell GA

Smyrna GA

Hendersonville NC

Winter Park FL

Atlanta GA

Franklin TN

Conyers GA

Asheville NC

Alpharetta GA

Miami FL

Marietta GA

Summerville SC

Marietta GA

Bluffton SC

Somerville AL

Atlanta GA

Williston VT

Morrow GA

Delray Beach FL

Antioch TN

North Augusta SC

Cordova TN

Make/Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  27:29.530

W- indicates that this driver has voluntarily waived SARRC points.

ATLANTA & ALABAMA REGIONS -- Sanction 11-R-1715-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

3.131

Avg. Speed

77.913

Best Lap Tm

1:49.164

Best Speed

78.487

Best Lap by

12 - Nathanial Sparks

(SATURDAY) LABOR DAY 2011 DOUBLE SARRC

Group 3: SM, SM2

SARRC1 Race -- 11-R-1715-S

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 13:29:27

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 Miles

9/3/2011 01:29 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


